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Auction Opens. Mon, Sep 18 5:00pm ET

Lot

0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208

0209
0210
0211
0212
0213

0214
0215
0216

Title

Decor - A

Technics Receiver And More - A
Media Cabinet - B

Americana- A

Royal Albert Bone ChinaAnd More- A
Crystal And More - A

Pfaltzgraff And More -A
Embroidered Pillows And More -A
Ethan Allen Couch - C

Wood Chairs -A

Ethan Allen Love Seat -B
Artwork - A

Ethan Allen Rockers -B

Rocking Chair And Lamp -A
Wood Cabinet -B

Table And Magazine Rack -B
Silver Plate And More -A
Sterling Silver - A

Decor And More -A

Ethan Allen Media Cabinet - C
Ethan Allen Recliner -C

Book Case And 2 Stools - C
Casio Keyboard - A

Vintage Vanity And Lamp - C
GateLeg Table- B

Trundle Day Bed -B

Vintage Whitney Desk And Chair -B

Vintage Whitney Nightstand, Bookcase And
Mirror -C

Vintage Whitney Twin Bed And Lamp -B
Full Size IkeaBed -A
Dresser -B

13

Auction Closes. Wed, Sep 27 7:00pm ET

Lot

0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0244
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252

Title

Antique Jelly Cabinet -C

Craftsman Lawn Mower -A

Women's Golf Clubs-A

Handmade Cradle -A

Craftsman Drill Stand And More -A
Black And Decker Jig Saw And More -A
Motobecane Men's Bike -A

Craftsman Drum Sanding Kit, And More - A
Rakes, Fiskars Tree Pruner And More -A
Rug And Hope Chest -B

Craftsman Weed Wacker and More -A
Louisville Ladder -A

Poulan Electric Chain Saw And More -A
Craftsman Wet Dry Vac And More -A
Bike Racks -A

Dreme Contour Sander And More -A
Wagner Power Painter Kit and more -A
Power Tools And More -A

Delta Bench Saw -A

Compound Mitre Saw And More -A
Husky Tool Belt And More -A

Tools And More -A

Work Bench -C

Radial Arm Saw And Table-C

Antique Corn Planters And More -A
Hand Tools And More -A

Miyata Men's Bicycle -A

YakimaWind Trainer -A

Klipsch Speakers -A

Book Shelf And Cart -B

Lenox Christmas And More -A
Calphalon, Krups And More -A

Books And More -A



Lot

0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292

Title

Beauty -A

Kitchen Electrics And More - A
Wilson Workout Bench And Weights -B
Bookshelf And Books -B

Wrought Iron Table And Chairs-C
Work Bench And Vintage Table -B
Lamps And More-A

VHS, Cassette And CDs -A
Electrolux Canister Vacuum -A
Vintage Straight Edge Razors And More -A
Costume Jewelry -A

Gruen Watch, Sterling And More -A
Royal Doulton And More -A

Pewter And More -A

Belleek, Pottery And More -A
Decor And More -A

Pfaltzgraff -A

Fans And More-A

Royal Typewriter and More -A
Antique Brass Stirrups And More -A
Sporting Goods -A

Atlanta Olympics Coca-Cola And More -A
Bags And Blankets -A

Stereo Equipment And More -A
Picnic And More -A

Antique Candle Dip And More -A
CharBroil Propane Grill -A

Patio Set -A

Yard Figurines -A

Bird Bath -A

Patio Chairs And Tables -A
Anti-gravity Chairs-A

Rustic Wood Swing -A

Power washer -A

Yards Spinners -A

Werner Extension Ladder -A

Wheel Barrow And More -A
Aluminum Roof Rack And Jack -A
Ball Retriever And Clubs -A

Y ard Decor -A
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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